Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 3
Update date: 2025-07-16 17:03:56
Garden extension cord made of PVC, IP20, potted, cable
10m long, product made in Poland
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-AE-13168/10M  |   Ean: 5900378659303
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Garden extension cord with IP20 protection rating, made of PVC. Both, the socket and the plug of the
extension cord are fully potted. The socket has no grounding (1x2P) and the cord, which is 10 meters long, is
very  flexible  (H03VV-F).  It  is  suitable  for  household  appliances  and home electronics  used in  standard
conditions.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 3
Update date: 2025-07-16 17:03:56
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Nominal voltage: 230V~, 50Hz
Max. load: 2000
Wire cross-section: 1,0 mm² mm²
Type of socket: 2P
Number of wires: 2
Current: 10 A
Standard of the socket: french (typ E)
Number of sockets: 1
Degree of protection (IP): 20
USB charger: No
Grounding: Yes
Safety shutters: No
Dimensions - depth: 48 mm
Dimensions - width: 205 mm
Dimensions - height: 205 mm
Type of cable: H03VV-F
Wire length: 10 m
Insulation type: PVC
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 3 / 3
Update date: 2025-07-16 17:03:56